VINI BIANCHI ITALIANI

Vino

Trebbiano

Trebbiano

Frascati

Malvasia Bianca di Candia,
Trebbiano, Sauvignon
Satrico

Chardonnay, Sauvignon, Trebbiano
Giallo

Kerner

Kerner

Arneis Blangé

Arneis

Gewurtztraminer Joseph
Gewurtztraminer
Sauvignon

Sauvignon

Riesling Herzu

Riesling Renano

Sant'Ilario

Moscato d'Asti

Conte della Vipera
Sauvignon blanc, Semillon
Nozze d'Oro

Inzolia, Sauvignon
Sauvignon Oberkerschbaum
Sauvignon

Idda Etna bianco
Carricante

Cuvée Secrete

Uve a bacca bianca

Jakot

Friulano

Ribolla Gialla

Ribolla Gialla

Verdicchio Casal di Serra
Magnum 1,5 It

Verdicchio

Sauvignon Sanct Valentin
Sauvignon

Sauvignon il Punto
Sauvignon

Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Gewurtztraminer Kolbenhof
Gewurtztraminer

Poggio alle Gazze

Sauvignon, Vermentino, Verdicchio

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Exultet Fiano D'Avellino
Fiano D'Avellino

Via del Campo Falanghina
Falanghina

Giallo d'Arles

Greco di Tufo

Etichetta
Tollo

People

2024 Casale del Giglio

2023 Manni Nossing

2024 Ceretto

2024 Hofstatter

2024 Hofstatter

2023 Ettore Germano

2023 Ca' d'Gal

2023 Castello della Sala

2021 Tasca D'Almerita
Hofstatter

2023 Gaja

2018 Caprai

Princic

2020 Princic

2023 Umani Ronchi

2023 S. Michele Appiano

2019 Famiglia Cotarella

2022 Marina Cvetic
2022 Hofstatter

2022 Ornellaia

2021 Tasca D'Almerita
2022 Quinto Decimo
2022 Quinto Decimo

2022 Quinto Decimo

Zona

Abruzzo

Lazio

Lazio

Alto Adige
Piemonte
Alto Adige
Alto Adige
Piemonte
Piemonte
Umbria
Sicilia
Alto Adige
Sicilia

Umbria

Friuli

Friuli

Marche

Alto Adige
Lazio
Abruzzo
Alto Adige

Toscana

Sicilia
Campania
Campania

Campania

Prezzo

14

14

16

30

30

30

30

35

40

42

45

48

52

60

60

60

60

60

60

60



SauvignonE. S.
Sauvignon

Riesling Anaduron
Riesling Renano

Munjebel Bianco
Grecanico Dorato, Carricante
Chardonnay Magnum 1,5 It
Chardonnay

Fiorduva

Ripoli, Fenile, Ginestra
Ronco della Chiesa
Friulano

Riesling Herzu Magnum
Riesling Renano

Beyond the Clouds
Chardonnay

Beyond the Clouds
Chardonnay

Beyond the Clouds
Chardonnay

Cervaro Della Sala
Chardonnay

Cervaro Della Sala
Chardonnay

Cervaro Della Sala
Chardonnay

Winkl Magnum 1,5 1t
Sauvignon

Winkl Magnum 1,5 It
Sauvignon

Winkl Magnum 1,5 1t
Sauvignon

Winkl Magnum 1,5 It
Sauvignon

Fiano d'Avellino Riserva Vigna
Campo Aperto

Fiano d'Avellino

Cervaro Della Sala
Chardonnay

Manna Magnum

Riesling renano, Chardonnay,
Gewuerztraminer, Kerner, Sauvignon

Ribolla Gialla

Ribolla gialla

Chardonnay Curtefranca
Chardonnay

Vorberg Pinot Bianco Magnum
1,51t

Pinot Bianco

Vorberg Pinot Bianco Magnum
1,51t

Pinot Bianco

Cervaro Della Sala

Chardonnay

Trebbiano Magnum 1,5 It

Trebbiano

Gewurztraminer Kolbenhof
1,51t

Gewurztraminer

2019 Borgo del Tiglio

2018 Falkenstein

2021 Cornelissen
Jermann

2020 Cuomo

2018 Borgo del Tiglio

2010 Ettore Germano

2020 Elena Walch

2021 Elena Walch

2022 Elena Walch

2020 Castello della Sala

2019 Castello della Sala

2022 Castello della Sala

2023 Terlan

2018 Terlan

2020 Terlan

2019 Terlan

2021 Joaquin

2018 Castello della Sala

2017 Franz Haas

2010 Gravner

2017 Ca'del Bosco

2019 Terlan

2018 Terlan

2021 Castello della Sala

2020 Marina Cvetic

2017/2018 Hofstatter

Friuli

Alto Adige
Sicilia
Friuli
Campania
Friuli
Piemonte
Alto Adige
Alto Adige
Alto Adige
Umbria
Umbria
Umbria
Alto Adige
Alto Adige
Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Campania

Umbria

Alto Adige

Friuli

Franciacorta

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Umbria

Abruzzo

Alto Adige

60

65

70

75

90

90

90

90

90

90

95

95

95

95

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

110

110

110



Vulcaia Fumé Magnum 1,5 It
Sauvignon

Rossj Bass

Chardonnay

Vorberg Pinot Bianco Magnum
1,51t

Pinot Bianco

Vorberg Pinot Bianco Magnum
1,51t

Pinot Bianco

Alteni di Brassica

Sauvignon
Vintage Tunina Magnum 1,5 It

Sauvignon, Chardonnay, Ribolla
Gialla, Malvasia

Vorberg Pinot Bianco Magnum
1,51t

Pinot Bianco

Trebbiano

Trebbiano
Gewuerztraminer Vigna
Pirschrait

Gewuerztraminer

Pietra Marina Etna Bianco
Superiore

Carricante

Sauvignon Quarz Magnum 1,5 1t
Sauvignon
Vintage Tunina Magnum 1,5 It

Sauvignon, Chardonnay, Ribolla
Gialla, Malvasia

Vintage Tunina Magnum 1,5 It

Sauvignon, Chardonnay, Ribolla
Gialla, Malvasia

Sauvignon Quarz Magnum 1,5 1t

Sauvignon

Appius

Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Sauvignon,
Pinot Bianco

Sauvignon Quarz Magnum 1,5 It

Sauvignon

Cervaro Della Sala Magnum 1,5
It

Chardonnay

Capichera VT Magnum 1,5 It
Vermentino

Beyond the Clouds Magnum
Chardonnay

Nibbio

Chardonnay

Ribolla gialla Magnum 1,5 It
Ribolla gialla

Gaia 8 rey

Chardonnay

Inama

2021 Gaja

2013 Terlan

2012 Terlan

2017 Gaja

2019 Jermann

2011 Terlan

2016 Valentini

2009 Hofstatter

2017 Benanti

2014 Terlan

2017 Jermann

2018 Jermann

2013 Terlan

2018 S. Michele Appiano

2015 Terlan

2021 Castello della Sala

2018 Capichera
2022 Elena Walch

2019 Castello della Sala

2010 Gravner

2017 Gaja

Veneto

Piemonte

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Piemonte

Friuli

Alto Adige

Abruzzo

Alto Adige

Sicilia

Alto Adige

Friuli

Friuli

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Alto Adige

Umbria

Sardegna
Alto Adige

Umbria

Friuli

Piemonte

120

130

130

140

150

150

150

150

160

160

160

165

165

170

180

180

190

190

210

220

250

260



Gaia 8 rey
Chardonnay
Ornellaia Bianco

Sauvignon Blanec, Viognier
Ornellaia Bianco
Sauvignon Blanec, Viognier

VINI ROSE'

Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
Scalabrone rosato

Cabernet sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah

Rosé

Lagrein

Etna Rosato
Nerello Mascalese
Sore'lle

Merlot

Rock Angel

Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle
Pure Rosé Magnum 1,5 It
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault

Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo
Cerasuolo
Garrus

Grenache noir, Rolle

VINI BIANCHI ESTERI

Pounamu

Sauvignon

Rebula

Ribolla

Sauvignon Block 20
Sauvignon

Chablis

Chardonnay

Chablis La Chanfleure
Chardonnay

Bourgogne Blanc
Chardonnay

Bourgogne Blanc

Chardonnay
Sauvignon Wairau
Sauvignon
Sauvignon LBW
Sauvignon

2016 Gaja

2021 Ornellaia

2019 Ornellaia

2024 La Valentina

2023 Antinori

Hofstatter

2024 Benanti

2024 Famiglia Cotarella

2021 Caves d'Esclans

2022 Maison Mirabeau

2010 Emidio Pepe

2022 Chateau d'Esclans

2023 Vinultra
2020 Edi Simcic

2021 Saint Claire

2023 Jadot

2022 Louis Latour

Domaine Philippe
2020 _ .
Livera

2017 Marc Morey

2023 Saint Claire

2023 Vinultra

Piemonte

Toscana

Toscana

Abruzzo

Toscana

Alto Adige

Sicilia

Lazio

Francia
(Provenza)

rramnvia

Francia
(Provenza)

Nuova Zelanda
Slovenia
Nuova Zelanda

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Nuova Zelanda

Nuova Zelanda

320

400

400

16

26

26

30

32

65

70

140

155

35

45

45

50

60

60



Bourgogne Les Setilles
Chardonnay
Bourgogne Les Setilles
Chardonnay
Bourgogne Les Setilles

Chardonnay
Te Koko
Sauvignon blanc

Macon Verzé
Chardonnay
Macon Verzé

Chardonnay
Chablis Grand Regnard
Chardonnay

Bourgogne Blanc

Chardonnay
Sauvignon LBB
Sauvignon

Beaune Clos des Monsnieres
Chardonnay

Visvik

Ribolla Gialla

Bourgogne Blanc

Chardonnay

Bourgogne Les Setilles Magnum
1,51t

Chardonnay

BarondelL
Sauvignon
Bourgogne Blanc
Chardonnay
Meursault Perrieres

Chardonnay

Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru
Champ Gain

Chardonnay

Meursault Clos de Cromin
Chardonnay
Baron de L Collection

Sauvignon
Chassagne Montrachet Morgeot
Ier Cru

Chardonnay
Puligny Montrachet

Chardonnay

2021 Olivier Leflaive

2020 Olivier Leflaive

2017 Olivier Leflaive

2019 Cloudy Bay

2020 Domaine Leflaive

2019 Domaine Leflaive

2022 Regnard

2023 Domaine Mikulski

2018 Vinultra

2018 Olivier Leflaive

2016 Jermann

2020 Domaine Leflaive

2018 Olivier Leflaive

2019 Ladoucette

2018 Domaine Leflaive

2018 Louis Latour

2013 Olivier Leflaive

2021 Confuron Cotetidot

2009 Ladoucette

2013 Domaine Ramonet

2018 Domaine Leflaive

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Nuova Zelanda

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia

Francia
(Borgogna)

Nuova Zelanda

Francia
(Borgogna)

Slovenia

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia (Loira)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia (Loira)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

60

60

60

60

75

75

90

100

100

110

110

120

130

130

13§

160

220

220

250



Pouilly Fume' Buisson Renard
Sauvignon blanc

Pouilly Fume' Pur Sang
Sauvignon blanc

Corton Charlemagne Gran Cru

Chardonnay

Meursault Sous Les Dos d'Ane
Chardonnay

Corton Charlemagne

Chardonnay

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru

Chardonnay

Meursault 1er Cru Sous le Dos
D'Ane

Chardonnay

Meursault 1er Cru Blagny Sous
le Dos D'Ane

Chardonnay

Pouilly Fume' Silex

Sauvignon blanc

Pouilly Fume' Silex

Sauvignon blanc

Le Petit Cheval Blanc

Sauvignon blanc, Semillon

Pouilly Fume' Silex

Sauvignon blanc

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru

Chardonnay
Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Les
Folatieres
Chardonnay

Corton Charlemagne Magnum

Chardonnay
Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Les
Folatieres
Chardonnay
Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Les
Folatieres

Chardonnay

Corton Charlemagne Magnum
Chardonnay

Corton Charlemagne Magnum
Chardonnay

Batard Montrachet

Chardonnay

Domaine Didier
2016
Dagueneau

Domaine Didier
2016
Dagueneau

2013 Olivier Leflaive

2017 Domaine Leflaive

2018 Louis Latour

2020 Domaine de Montille

2020 Domaine Olivier
Leflaive

Domaine Olivier

2013 Leflaive

Domaine Didier
2012
Dagueneau

Domaine Didier
2011
Dagueneau

2020 Cheval Blanc

Domaine Didier
Dagueneau

201§
2016 Domaine de Montille

Domaine Olivier

2019 Leflaive

2015 Louis Latour

Domaine Olivier

2020

Leflaive

2015 Olivier Leflaive

2013 Philippe Pacalet

2010 Philippe Pacalet

2014 Olivier Leflaive

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Bordeaux)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

260

260

280

290

290

300

300

300

300

300

340

340

375

380

380

400

400

750

750



Montrachet Gran Cru
Chardonnay

Chevalier Montrachet
Chardonnay

Batard Montrachet G.C.
Chardonnay

Batard Montrachet
Chardonnay

Puligny Montrachet
Chardonnay

Corton Charlemagne

Chardonnay

Montrachet Gran Cru

Chardonnay
Montrachet Gran Cru

Chardonnay

Chevalier Montrachet Gran Cru

Magnum 1,5 It
Chardonnay

Montrachet Gran Cru Magnum

1’5 lt
Chardonnay

Montrachet Gran Cru

Chardonnay

2015 Joseph Drouhin

2018 Domaine Leflaive

2019 Domaine Leflaive

2020 Domaine Leflaive

2018 Domaine Leroy

2019 Romanee Conti

2018 Olivier Leflaive

2014 Olivier Leflaive

2011 Olivier Leflaive

2013 Olivier Leflaive

2018 Romanee Conti

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia

(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

Francia
(Borgogna)

1550

1750

1800

1800

1900

2400

2500

2500

2500

5800

6500



